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CHEESE & WINE TRAY

Presented in a wooden tray containing:

The Waxed Bat Shriaz Cabernet Sauvignon 375ml
Fosters Gamekeepers Chutney 100g
Fosters Bramley Apple & Cider Chutney 130g
Grandma Wild’s Oaty Biscuits for Cheese Black Pepper & Poppy Seeds 130g
Barber’s Farmhouse Mature Cheddar 200g €
Ford Farm Double Gloucester with Chives & Spring Onion 200g €



VH Code 1010248
Tolva Cabernet Sauvignon
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2014

TOLVA

VALLE CENTRAL

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Deep r : %
blackbe?ri k< Intense fruity scents dominating the plums,
s and blueberries, In the palate, concentrated, ample wih fim

and round :
“azelnu';qi g Fla"?rs of native black fruits with some notes of toasted
- s balance and juiciness leave a pleasant and persistent aftertaste.

Pr
tduced ang Bottled by Vicar S.A. Imgaridby
ABS Wine Agencies
PEG1EW UK.
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Contains Sulpfites

28/07/2015



VH Code 1012739
Fosters Gamekeepers Chutney 100g
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Ingredients: Water, Mixed Peel (22%) [Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose
Syrup, Invert Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),
Preservative (Sulphur Dioxide)], Spirit Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Sugar,
M?k Vinegar [Malted Barley, Salt, Colour (Ammonia Caramel)}, Orange
Juice Concentrate (4%), Modified Starch (Sulphites), Sultanas, Dried
Onion, Mustard Seeds, Ginger Powder, Cayenne Pepper, Colour {fis

GAME == ﬁ
Storage Conditions: Once opened, store in the refrigerator and
KE EPERS consume within one month.

Suitable for vegetarians.
CEUINEY Made in the UK, ’ 1 O g
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Nutrition Information: Per 100g
Energy 731k]J/173kcal
Protein 0.7g
Carbohydrate 39.9¢
- of which sugars 36.8g
 Fat 0.5g
- of which saturates 0.0g
Fibre 2.8g
Sodium ' 0.1g




VH Code 1011616

Fosters Caramelised Onion & Apple Chutney 130g

Fosters Tra&itional Foods,
Market Harborough, LE16 7DE
www.fosters-foods.co.uk

Ingredients: Onion (33%), Sugar, Water, Distilled Malt
Vinegar, Dates (Sulphites), Cornflour, Apple (2%) St
Rapeseed Oil, Colour Caramel (E150c), Mustard Powder,
Spices.

Storage Conditions: Once opened, store in the
refrigerator and consume within one month. e

Suitable for vegetarians. 1
Made in the UK, g

Fosters Traditional Foods,

b Market Harborough,EI6TE
it www.fosters-foodscouk
=iy A Carametited Oind
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a — o Ingredients: Onion (3% Suge Wil
‘\M = Vinegar, Dates (Sulphite$ Canboe
) Q_ s Rapeseed Oil, Colour Gl 15K}
Mg —_— !
\F —— O0) Spices. d
N ‘—\h Q Storage Conditlons 0% f‘?f'm”‘m
\u%' — =9 refrigerator and consié

Suitable for vegetarians
Made in the UK.

riease see jar or lid.
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Nutrition Information: Per 100g
Energy 701k]J/165kcal
Protein 0.9g
Carbohydrate 38.4g
- of which sugars 34.9g
Fat 0.5g
- of which saturates 0.0g
Fibre 1.4g
Sodium 0.68
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VH Code 1009859
Grandma Wild’s Oaty Biscuits for Cheese Black Pepper & Poppy Seeds 130g
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@ OATY BISCUITS FOR CHEESE WITH
BLACK PEPPER & POPPY SEEDS
INGREDIENTS: Fortified wheat flour
(Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin -
Vitamin B3, Thiamine - Vitamin B1),
non-hydrogenated palm oil, oatmeal

salt, black T, raising agents:
disodium di ite, sodium
bicarbonate.

For allergens, including cereals
containing gluten, see ingredients in
bold. Not suitable for nut allergy
sufferers due to manufacturing
methods, may also contain traces of
egg, milk, mustard, sesame and soya.
Suitable for vegetarians.

STORAGE: Store in a cool dry place
avoiding direct sunlight. Once
keep in an airtight container an
consume within 30 days.

For Best Before: See pack.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:

QUALITY GUARANTEE These biscuits
should reach you in perfect condition. Should
they fall belowthe standard you expect,
please retum the product and packaging
stating when and where it wamased
Your stahutan richts are nat “to



VH Code 007178

Ford Farm Double Gloucester with Chives & Spring Onion Truckle 200g

bl

Gloucester

Double Gloucester
blended with spring

onion & chive g
For allergens see ingredients in

bold. Keep refrigerated.
Ingredients: Double Gloucester
%ows milk) colouring (annatto E160b).
reeze dned Spring Onion and Chive
Best eaten within 5 days of opening

& M 2009

800
Best Before: 19/08/15
Ashley Chase Estate Ltd,

Dorset, DT2 9AZ,
England




VH Code 000676

Barber’s Farmhouse Mature Cheddar Truckle 200g

— FARMHOUSE-

MATURE CHEDDAR

CRAFTED IN SOMERSET, NATURALLY
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FARMHOUSE

SINCE 183°

barbers.co.uk

BARBER'S
FARMHOUSE

This Farmhouse
Cheddar is typically
matured for 12 months
giving itarounded and
rich flavour with a firm
yet creamy texture

Cheddar
Ingredients: Cheddar 5
Cheese (milk).

Ko
. Remove wax before consumption q‘:p
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MATURE CHEDDAR

CRAFTED IN SOMERSET, NATURALLY

FARMHOUSE

SINCE 1833

barbers co.uk



VH Code 005688
Greywash Wooden Tray

20/02/2015





